GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 26, 2024)

2F

Amelia's Echo
Typhoon Tommy=

3F

eClassy Doe
eDrop Um

Just Magical
Moon Rush
Science Ruleso

4F

***Bjg Difference
Bold Daughter
Book Em Tamo

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

:25.20 H
:27.60 H

:37.80 H
:37.80 H
:38.60 H
:38.60 H
:38.80 H

:50.00 H
:48.80 H
:50.20 H

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

[ - Denotes HISA not registered

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

California Dreamin :50.20 H
*E| Maga ‘4820 HG
eFar Over Loaded 48.20 HG
Five O Cocktail :48.40 H
Honos Man :50.20 H
Jerry Jeff Walker :54.20 H
Lady Proud :51.40 H
Nawiliwili :49.20 H
Nijinsky Halo :50.00 H
Our Bold Prince :49.80 H
Reef City :50.00 H
Shanghai Mist :50.00 H
Tamarando Star :49.40 H

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

SF

%Birthday Song

%Watheeqga
Code Ribbon

Macho Chrome
e***Maclean's Rhyme

6F

***Six Hot Grands

1:02.80 H
1:03.00 H
1:05.00 H
1:0340 HG
1:01.80 H

1:16.40 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 2 :25.20 :27.60
3 Furlongs 5 :37.80 :38.80 :38.32
4 Furlongs 16 :48.20 :54.20 :49.88
5 Furlongs 5 1:01.80 1:05.00 1:03.20
6 Furlongs 1 1:16.40 1:16.40



